Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant Arlene@mpw
md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer Larry@mpw
md.net

Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager Joe@mpwm

(WRD) d.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager slocke@mpw

md.net

Apr 29, 2016

Apr 29, 2016

Apr 29, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends May 16, 2016 through May 20, 2016

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156245

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156499

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156489

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105176

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105175

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105174

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105173

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105172

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105171

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105170

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105169

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105168

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105167

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105166

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105165

Water Demand Management System

Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

1141 SONOMA AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5230

1020 SAN CARLOS RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2723

103 WHITE OAKS LN, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-965

138 18TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2628

11 QUENDALE AVE, Del Rey
Oaks, CA 93940-5544

1143 PRESIDIO BLVD, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5432

1588 DARWIN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5019

139 12TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2723

131 WHITE OAKS LN, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9650

752 GIBSON AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4048

4068 CREST RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-3007

1269 SYLVAN RD, Monterey,
CA 93940-4942

25363 FLANDERS DR, Carmel,
CA 93923-8383

24545 S SAN LUIS AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9301
1216 ROOSEVELT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2148

012-268-022-000

007-282-006-000

189-291-009-000

006-162-007-000

012-501-027-000

007-592-009-000

012-212-028-000

006-193-006-000

189-291-037-000

006-552-005-000

008-091-026-000

101-121-017-000

015-111-026-000

009-041-046-000

001-251-006-000

CONCEPCION BLAS
E MANFRED & CAROL L

BLONER
RONALD A (TE) & MICHELLE L

(TE) PARRAVANO , ECKLUND
JEFF ZISCHKE

DALE BROTT

SAMUEL BUTTREY

KIRKR BUSSE

JULIE WOOTEN

JACK E ENGLISH

ROBERTO KOSAKA
BONGMYOUNG PARK

BRUCE & HILARY ROBERTSON
RAFAEL MENDEZ

TOM RICHARDS

DENNIS FLANARY

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Water Demand Management System
Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105164

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105163

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105162

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105161

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105160

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105159

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105158

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105157

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105156

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105155

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105154

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105153

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105152

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105151

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105150

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105149

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105148

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105147

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105146

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105145

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105144

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 16133
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156146
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156498

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156252

1216 ROOSEVELT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2148
24790 LOWER TRL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8377

4105 CANADA CT, Carmel, CA
93923-8946

3463 FISHER PL, CARMEL, CA
93923-9020

565 HILLCREST AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4923

27204 PRADO DEL SOL,
Carmel, CA 93923-9526

1187 SAN PABLO CT, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3773

28 RALSTON DR, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6812

416 9TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4510

1337 LUXTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5556

1771 YOSEMITE ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3913

1733 SAINT HELENA ST,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-3909

882 JEFFERSON ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2236

331 Spruce Ave, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4531

1406 SOTO ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5134

302 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2913

415 RAMONA AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-3825

1312 LINCOLN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5521

1229 WARING ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5540

1664 LUZERN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4514

26445 MISSION FIELDS RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9010

331 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3532

434 DELA ROSA AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5234
871 CASS ST, Monterey, CA
93940-2917

25 STOWE CT, Seaside, CA
93955-4127

001-251-006-000

009-073-033-000

015-071-029-000

009-571-029-000

006-681-012-000

169-211-036-000

012-051-035-000

013-263-010-000

006-501-011-000

012-283-035-000

012-101-043-000

012-776-015-000

001-391-018-000

006-506-001-000

012-632-028-000

006-205-007-000

013-075-009-000

007-571-038-000

012-335-022-000

012-723-014-000

009-552-041-000

006-503-001-000

013-104-008-000

001-681-058-000

012-622-020-000

DENNIS FLANARY

DEBRA WEAKLEY

ROBERT BELTER

JEAN MENDEZ

JENNIFER CONRAD

CATHERINE AIELLO

TRACI DAVIS

EDGARD COLY

LARRY D MCCORMICK

JOHN ROBBINS

YANIRA PEREIRA

CINDY GOGGIA

SONYA WONG

JOEL ROSENTHAL

GLENN CLAYTON

DOUGLAS McKNIGHT

ANTONIA SALIMENTO

CYNTHIA RUSSELL

JOY DESMARAIS

HILARIO RAMIREZ

PAUL N REILLY

Dainuri Rott

FELIXV & B L COLELLO TRUST

, FELIXV & B L COLELLO
ERIC & TERESA M DEL PIERO
(CP)

Richard & Martha Renard ,
RICHARD A & MARTHA E

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156081

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156245
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18069
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18068
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18067
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18064
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18063
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18062
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18061
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18060
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18059
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18058
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18057
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18056
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18055
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18054

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34596

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18053
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18052
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18051
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18050
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18049
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18048
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18047

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18046

Water Demand Management System
Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

1722 ST HELENA ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-3910

1141 SONOMA AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5230

25640 JEFFERSON ST, Chualar,
CA 93925

138 18TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2628

11 QUENDALE AVE, Del Rey
Oaks, CA 93940-5544

1143 PRESIDIO BLVD, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5432

1588 DARWIN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5019

200 CALLE DE LOS
AGRINEMSORS, Carmel Valley,
139 12TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2723

131 WHITE OAKS LN, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9650

752 GIBSON AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4048

4068 CREST RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-3007

1269 SYLVAN RD, Monterey,
CA 93940-4942

25363 FLANDERS DR, Carmel,
CA 93923-8383

24545 S SAN LUIS AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9301

1216 ROOSEVELT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2148

399 ESTANCIA CT, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-7604

24790 LOWER TRL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8377

4105 CANADA CT, Carmel, CA
93923-8946

3463 FISHER PL, CARMEL, CA
93923-9020

565 HILLCREST AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4923

27204 PRADO DEL SOL,
Carmel, CA 93923-9526

1187 SAN PABLO CT, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3773

28 RALSTON DR, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-6812

416 9TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4510

012-101-035-000

012-268-022-000

145-161-070-000

006-162-007-000

012-501-027-000

007-592-009-000

012-212-028-000

189-421-002-000

006-193-006-000

189-291-037-000

006-552-005-000

008-091-026-000

101-121-017-000

015-111-026-000

009-041-046-000

001-251-006-000

173-073-002-000

009-073-033-000

015-071-029-000

009-571-029-000

006-681-012-000

169-211-036-000

012-051-035-000

013-263-010-000

006-501-011-000

Urmilla Nair , URMILLA NAIR

CONCEPCION BLAS

JUVENAL LOPEZ FLORES

JEFF ZISCHKE

DALE BROTT

SAMUEL BUTTREY

KIRKR BUSSE

RUMIKO SHIROKOW

JULIE WOOTEN

JACK E ENGLISH

ROBERTO KOSAKA

BONGMYOUNG PARK

BRUCE & HILARY ROBERTSON

RAFAEL MENDEZ

TOM RICHARDS

DENNIS FLANARY

JEFFREY P. FIORENZA &

CATHERINE SEO

DEBRA WEAKLEY

ROBERT BELTER

JEAN MENDEZ

JENNIFER CONRAD

CATHERINE AIELLO

TRACI DAVIS

EDGARD COLY

LARRY D MCCORMICK

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 28, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Water Demand Management System
Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18045

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18044
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18041
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18040
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18039
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18038
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18037
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18036
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18034
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18033
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156222
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18031
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18030
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18029
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18028

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105143

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105142

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105141

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105140

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105139

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105138

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105137

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105136

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105135

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105134

1337 LUXTON ST, SEASIDE, CA [012-283-035-000 |JOHN ROBBINS

93955-5556

1771 YOSEMITE ST, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-3913

1733 SAINT HELENA ST,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-3909

882 JEFFERSON ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2236

331 Spruce Ave, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4531

1406 SOTO ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5134

267 CROCKER AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2044

302 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2913

415 RAMONA AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-3825

1312 LINCOLN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5521

DEL REY GARDENS DR, Del Rey
Oaks, CA 93940

3265 SAN LUIS AVE, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9302

1229 WARING ST, Seaside, CA
93955-5540

1664 LUZERN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4514

26445 MISSION FIELDS RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9010
24534 S SAN LUIS AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9301

1112 RIPPLE AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-2123

769 MERMAID AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2223

818 OAK ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-1214

1447 BROADWAY AVE,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-5003

280 LAINE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1823

6 MONSERAT CT, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4624

24699 SANTA RITA ST,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8203

143 19TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2630

1360 JOSSELYN CYN RD, #37,
Monterey, CA 93940-6433

012-101-043-000

012-776-015-000

001-391-018-000

006-506-001-000

012-632-028-000

006-391-010-000

006-205-007-000

013-075-009-000

007-571-038-000

012-601-025-000

009-031-041-000

012-335-022-000

012-723-014-000

009-552-041-000

009-051-013-000

006-051-013-000

006-074-015-000

001-125-029-000

012-702-012-000

001-055-017-000

012-661-016-000

009-082-013-000

006-162-014-000

101-241-037-000

YANIRA PEREIRA

CINDY GOGGIA

SONYA WONG

JOEL ROSENTHAL

GLENN CLAYTON

EDWARD DE VASCONCELOS

DOUGLAS McKNIGHT

ANTONIA SALIMENTO

CYNTHIA RUSSELL

PUBLIC STORAGE

FRED LAWSON

JOY DESMARAIS

HILARIO RAMIREZ

PAUL N REILLY

JACK AIELLO

STEVE MOULTON

STEVE MOULTON

FRANK & PHYLLIS CAMPO

STEVE MOULTON

FRANK & PHYLLIS CAMPO

ROBERTO ISIDRO

Hai deng HARRIS

Greg & Martha Lehman

MARILYN A CHURILLA TR

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105133

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105132

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105131

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105130

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 9449
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156501
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number -34636
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 18983
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156469
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34610
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156467
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156466
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18027

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34627

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18025

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18024

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18023

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18022

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18021

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18020

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18019

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18018

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18017

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18015

Water Demand Management System
Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

246 WALNUT ST, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3141

26541 WILLOW PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9009

22631 GALLANT FOX RD,
Monterey, CA 93940-6506

1864 LUXTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-3222

1331 LINCOLN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5520

1123 SUZANNE CT, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5925

4155 SUNSET LN, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3028

3177 DEL CIERVO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3310

9565 OAK CT, Carmel, CA

28100 ROBINSON CANYON RD,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8036

1084 CASS ST, Monterey, CA
93940-4509

810 CANYON DEL REY BLVD,
DEL REY OAKS, CA 93940-5506
24534 S SAN LUIS AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9301
1531 DEL MONTE BLVD,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-4209
1112 RIPPLE AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-2123

769 MERMAID AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2223

818 OAK ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-1214

1447 BROADWAY AVE,
SEASIDE, CA 93955-5003

280 LAINE ST, Monterey, CA
93940-1823

403 CENTRAL AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2808

6 MONSERAT CT, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4624

1007 SHORT ST, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-3826
24699 SANTA RITA ST,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8203
3179 SERRA AVE, Carmel, CA
93923

143 19TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2630

006-333-004-000

009-552-025-000

173-083-015-000

012-832-005-000

007-573-002-000

012-381-028-000

008-072-018-000

008-371-025-000

416-531-032-000

416-024-028-000

001-603-030-000

012-471-017-000

009-051-013-000

011-301-006-000

006-051-013-000

006-074-015-000

001-125-029-000

012-702-012-000

001-055-017-000

006-195-002-000

012-661-016-000

006-401-017-000

009-082-013-000

009-052-015-000

006-162-014-000

MARY BARIBEAU

PETER HILLER

STEVAN HORVATH

CARA WILSON

Hugh McCauley

REBECCA D HETTER TR
JAMES TONI

Christo Bardis

TUCKER LELAND R & DONNA F
TRS

SHAWNIE TOLLNER

HARVEY A KRYGER , HARVEY

A KRYGER
J G DUTRA/SON , J G DUTRA

& SON

JACK AIELLO

JOSHUA G & PAMELA E
HAGEMAN

STEVE MOULTON

STEVE MOULTON

FRANK & PHYLLIS CAMPO
STEVE MOULTON

FRANK & PHYLLIS CAMPO
KEN ROCKEFELLER
ROBERTO ISIDRO

GLENN KEHRER

Hai deng HARRIS

JULIE BROWN

Greg & Martha Lehman

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
Page 1 of 1



Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 27, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18014
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156492
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34640

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18013

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18012

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18011

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18010
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156491
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156098
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156488
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34633

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156472
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156472
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105129

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105128

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105127

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105126

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105125

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105124

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105123

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105122

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105121

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105120

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16580
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 11839

Water Demand Management System
Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

1360 JOSSELYN CYN RD, #37,
Monterey, CA 93940-6433
SANTA FE ST, 2 SW OF 2ND
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

310 PRESCOTT LN, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5210

246 WALNUT ST, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3141

26541 WILLOW PL, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9009

22631 GALLANT FOX RD,
Monterey, CA 93940-6506
1864 LUXTON ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-3222

11 MONTSALAS DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-5220

10130 OAKWOOD CIR, Carmel
Valley, CA 93923-8004

255 HACIENDA CARMEL,
Carmel, CA 93923

1870 ABRAHAM CT, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4101

815 CANYON DEL REY RD, DEL
REY OAKS, CA 93940-5525

815 CANYON DEL REY RD, DEL
REY OAKS, CA 93940-5525

936 WAINWRIGHT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2150

408 MONTECITO AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3823
24723 SANTA RITA ST,
CARMEL, CA 93923

1044 MORSE DR, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-4920

1915 LINCOLN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4111

55 VIA CASTANADA, Monterey,
CA 93940-6073

20 LIVE OAK LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9412
25320 BOOTS RD, Monterey,
CA 93940-6667

1449 DEER FLAT RD, Monterey,
CA 93940-4946

16 PRIMROSE CIR, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4132

560 REDWOOD AVE, SAND
CITY, CA 93955

5 HARRIS CT, Monterey, CA
93940

101-241-037-000

010-102-002-000

006-721-002-000

006-333-004-000

009-552-025-000

173-083-015-000

012-832-005-000

101-271-005-000

416-542-022-000

015-355-013-000

011-482-017-000

012-551-004-000

012-551-004-000

001-353-038-000

013-067-001-000

009-082-012-000

006-702-009-000

011-481-011-000

001-891-002-000

187-141-004-000

416-194-017-000

101-121-013-000

011-062-001-000

011-196-018-000

259-051-002-000

MARILYN A CHURILLA TR
RICHARD C & BETTY M
DALSEMER TRS

CRAIG R & MAUREEN OLIVER
MARY BARIBEAU

PETER HILLER

STEVAN HORVATH

CARA WILSON

KRISTI MAROTTA

George Wake , GEORGE H
WAKE TRUST

CAROL JONES LIN TR

DIANA C. BAKER

NG LOM & NG C/0O SAFEWAY

INC #2841
NG LOM & NG C/O SAFEWAY

INC #2841

JOSHUA GORDIS
MARY BEGTRUP
LORRAINE SCHULTE
JOHN GRADIS

JAY LEE

GORDON SCHACHER
DENNIS & LINDA LAW
ROBERT VIETH
CHARMAINE FELTON
LEE WOLFER

Terry & Theresa Ream

Harris Court Partners
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Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 26, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 14357

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 17473
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number -34641
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number -34640
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 26099
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156487
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156487
Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34639

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18009

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18008

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18007

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18006

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 33834

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18004

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18003

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18002

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18001

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17999

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17998

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17997

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17996

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17995

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34065

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34635

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105119

Water Demand Management System
Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

302 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific |006-205-007-000 |Douglas McKnight

Grove, CA 93950-2913

143 19TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2630

1115 SEAVIEW AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5211

006-162-014-000

006-712-031-000

26109 LADERA DR, CARMEL, CA|009-331-002-000

93923

305 1/2 BISHOP AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950

8232 EL CAMINO ESTRADA,
Carmel, CA 93923-8425

8232 EL CAMINO ESTRADA,
Carmel, CA 93923-8425

3324 TREVIS WAY, CARMEL, CA
93923-8912

936 WAINWRIGHT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2150

408 MONTECITO AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-3823
24723 SANTA RITA ST,
CARMEL, CA 93923

1044 MORSE DR, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-4920

84 CORONA RD, CARMEL, CA
93923-9610

246 WALNUT ST, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3141

1915 LINCOLN ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4111

55 VIA CASTANADA, Monterey,
CA 93940-6073

9915 CLUB PLACE LN, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8511

1777 FERNANDO ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-4011

20 LIVE OAK LN, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924-9412

25320 BOOTS RD, Monterey,
CA 93940-6667

1449 DEER FLAT RD, Monterey,
CA 93940-4946

16 PRIMROSE CIR, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4132

1144 ARROYO DR, PEBBLE
BEACH, CA 93953-2934

1885 LA SALLE AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-4107

10 SIERRA VISTA DR,
Monterey, CA 93940-6012

006-723-006-000

169-051-007-000

169-051-007-000

009-302-011-000

001-353-038-000

013-067-001-000

009-082-012-000

006-702-009-000

241-031-024-000

006-333-004-000

011-481-011-000

001-891-002-000

416-561-031-000

012-109-034-000

187-141-004-000

416-194-017-000

101-121-013-000

011-062-001-000

007-531-018-000

011-482-037-000

001-902-004-000

Martha Tweed Lehman
HARTERS 2 & PERDUE LLC
ELIZABETH J & JACK STUART

LAWSON TRS
RICHARD ZHANG & XI-HUA

LUO

KENNETH GREGG

KENNETH GREGG

PATRICIA ANN KEISER

JOSHUA GORDIS

MARY BEGTRUP

LORRAINE SCHULTE

JOHN GRADIS

DANIEL & ELLEN WEINER

MARY BARIBEAU

JAY LEE

GORDON SCHACHER

CHRIS JULIAN

NANCY FLETCHER

DENNIS & LINDA LAW

ROBERT VIETH

CHARMAINE FELTON

LEE WOLFER

RJV INVESTMENTS, LLC

VAN BALEN LIVING TRUST

ROSLYN FLYER
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Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Water Demand Management System
Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105118

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105117

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105116

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105115

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105114

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105113

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105112

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105111

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105110

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105109

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105108

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105107

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105106

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105105

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105104

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105103

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105102

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105101

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105100

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105099

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105098

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 17994
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17993
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17992

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17991

854 17 MILE DR, Pacific Grove, |006-611-017-000 |NELL CARLSON

CA 93950-4731

272 Crocker Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2011

3016 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2838

400 HERRMANN DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-2521

3062 LOPEZ RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2930

26039 MESA DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-8922

006-392-005-000

007-472-004-000

001-294-026-000

007-481-013-000

009-272-004-000

646 NEWTON ST, Monterey, CA|001-149-033-000

93940-1638

9268 CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL, CA 93924-9574

2050 MARSALA CIR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6405
SANTA FE ST, 2 NW OF 3RD
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1828 HIGHLAND, Seaside, CA
93955-3930

1828 HIGHLAND, Seaside, CA
93955-3930

233 EDINBURGH AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5401
1172 SONOMA AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5218

237 LITTLENESS AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5414
743 GROVE ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-4431

1069 JOHNSON ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2138

712 JUNIPERO AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4123

226 Laurel Ave, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3636

1155 KIMBALL AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5933

1387 WANDA AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5508

571 E FRANKLIN ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-3067

10 SIERRA VISTA DR,
Monterey, CA 93940-6012

854 17 MILE DR, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4731

272 Crocker Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2011

169-141-019-000

013-292-037-000

010-102-021-000

012-853-012-000

012-853-012-000

013-241-026-000

012-267-028-000

013-173-021-000

001-623-009-000

001-334-018-000

006-466-008-000

006-241-026-000

012-384-006-000

012-284-012-000

001-705-006-000

001-902-004-000

006-611-017-000

006-392-005-000

Heather Summers

FRANK & VIVIAN SARUBBI

DIANE DE LORIMIER

Cyndi Bonetti

RICHARD LAUSTEN

TAVIT & MELINE KARABETYAN

DON SMYTHE

VICTOR & KELLY DAVI

RICHARD STILES

MARY CLAYPOOL

MARY CLAYPOOL

MARIA DOLORES JEREZ-MOYA

ALEJANDRO COATU

JASON MCFADDEN

PAULA CRIVELLO

Colleen Sullivan

DARIAN HOUDE

Richard Hobbie

MONICA ARELLANO

JEANETTE KING

MAIORANA FAMILY

PARTNERSHIP

ROSLYN FLYER

NELL CARLSON

Heather Summers
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Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17990

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17989
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17988
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17987
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17986
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17985
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17984
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17983
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17982
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17981
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17980
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17979
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17978
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17977

Permit Issued Decision for Permit
Number 34630

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156470
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17976
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17975
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17974
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17973
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17972
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 17971
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17970
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17969

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17968

Water Demand Management System
Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

3016 SLOAT RD, Pebble Beach, |007-472-004-000 |FRANK & VIVIAN SARUBBI

CA 93953-2838

400 HERRMANN DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-2521
25661 CREEKVIEW CT, Salinas,
CA 93908-9392
3062 LOPEZ RD, Pebble Beach,
CA 93953-2930

26039 MESA DR, CARMEL, CA
93923-8922

001-294-026-000

161-554-004-000

007-481-013-000

009-272-004-000

646 NEWTON ST, Monterey, CA|001-149-033-000

93940-1638

9268 CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL, CA 93924-9574

2050 MARSALA CIR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-6405
SANTA FE ST, 2 NW OF 3RD
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921

1146 BIRCH AVE, #14, Seaside,
CA 93955-4441

1828 HIGHLAND, Seaside, CA
93955-3930

1828 HIGHLAND, Seaside, CA
93955-3930

233 EDINBURGH AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5401
1172 SONOMA AVE, SEASIDE,
CA 93955-5218

25185 STEWART PL, Carmel,
CA 93923-8305

3033 CORMORANT RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2750

800 VIA MIRADA, Monterey, CA
93940-4616

237 LITTLENESS AVE,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5414
743 GROVE ST, MONTEREY, CA
93940-4431

508 LOCUST ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-3925

1069 JOHNSON ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-2138

8021 SHUBRICK ROAD,
MONTEREY, CA 93940

1198 ROOSEVELT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2160

750 JEFFERSON ST,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-2202
712 JUNIPERO AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-4123

169-141-019-000

013-292-037-000

010-102-021-000

910-003-232-000

012-853-012-000

012-853-012-000

013-241-026-000

012-267-028-000

015-122-015-000

007-302-021-000

001-742-004-000

013-173-021-000

001-623-009-000

006-445-014-000

001-334-018-000

000-008-021-000

001-252-019-000

001-392-013-000

006-466-008-000

DIANE DE LORIMIER

JAMES LEINENKUGEL

Cyndi Bonetti

RICHARD LAUSTEN

TAVIT & MELINE KARABETYAN

DON SMYTHE

VICTOR & KELLY DAVI

RICHARD STILES

Walter McDonnell

MARY CLAYPOOL

MARY CLAYPOOL

MARIA DOLORES JEREZ-MOYA

ALEJANDRO COATU

MARTHA V D ESCOBAR

MARK THOMAS HELLNER

CELESTE FALOR

JASON MCFADDEN

PAULA CRIVELLO

NORMA J KELEHER

Colleen Sullivan

THE PARKS AT MONTEREY BAY

XAVIER RODRIGUEZ

STEVEN M AVILA

DARIAN HOUDE
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Appealable Decisions From 4/25/2016 To 4/29/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Apr 25, 2016

Water Demand Management System
Monday, May 02, 2016 | 8:25:15 AM

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 17967

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17966

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17965

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 17964
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156462
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 23081

45 PASEO HERMOSO, Salinas, [161-091-012-000
CA 93908-9106

226 Laurel Ave, Pacific Grove, |006-241-026-000
CA 93950-3636

1155 KIMBALL AVE, SEASIDE, 012-384-006-000
CA 93955-5933

1387 WANDA AVE, SEASIDE, CA 1012-284-012-000
93955-5508

314 11TH ST, Pacific Grove, 006-276-005-000
CA 93950-3521

510 LIGHTHOUSE AVE, Pacific |006-177-008-000
Grove, CA 93950-2756

SUSAN AMANDA MAGUIRE

MARTIN

Richard Hobbie

MONICA ARELLANO

JEANETTE KING

PAULA CRIVELLO

Roots Hair Colotz Studio
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